Turbo-Flo
Fresh Air Hose Breathing Apparatus
The fresh air hose breathing apparatus Turbo-Flo is an isolat-
ing respiratory protection apparatus which can be put to use
where conditions permit to draw air from a hazard-free
atmosphere.
Turbo-Flo can be used as unassisted fresh air breathing
apparatus or as assisted fresh air breathing apparatus. Since

3
Use as Assisted Fresh Air Hose Breathing Apparatus
Order Information
B1260006 Turbo-Flo, apparatus assembly (3S mask, twin breathing
hose, waist belt with connector, 9 m air supply hose)
B1260007 Turbo-Flo, apparatus assembly without full face mask
and blower
B1260009 Turbo-Flo blower 240 V, alternating current
B1260010 Turbo-Flo blower 12 V, direct current
B1260011 Turbo-Flo blower 110 V, alternating current
Accessories
D2055000 3S full face mask
B1260021 Carrying case
B1260012 Twin breathing hose
B1260013 Waist belt with connector
B1260014 Air supply hose (9 m)
B1260018 Air supply hose (18 m)
B1266000 Hose connector
B1260015 Spike & clip
B1260016 End filter
Technical Data
Turbo-Flo blower
Electrical connection 240 V, 50 Hz
Dimensions 280 x 240 x 240 mm